
 
 

SERVICE LIST FOR NG-124 
 
Thomas W. Golden 
Nebraska Public Service Commission 
thomas.golden@nebraska.gov 
 
Nichole Mulcahy 
Nebraska Public Service Commission 
nichole.mulcahy@nebraska.gov 
 
Jonathan Smith 
Nebraska Public Service Commission 
jon.smith@nebraska.gov 
 
Alex Timperley 
Nebraska Public Service Commission 
alex.timperley@nebraska.gov 
 
Deena Ackerman 
Nebraska Public Service Commission 
deena.ackerman@nebraska.gov 
 
Vincent Musco 
Bates White, LLC 
vincent.musco@bateswhite.com 
 
Jim DeMetro 
Bates White, LLC 
Jdemetro60@gmail.com 
 
Karen Morgan 
Bates White, LLC 
Karen.Morgan@bateswhite.com 
 
Brooke Bassell-Herman 
Black Hills Energy 
brooke.bassellherman@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Douglas Law 
Black Hills Energy 
douglas.law@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Adam Buhrman 
Black Hills Energy 
adam.buhrman@blackhillscorp.com 
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Kevin Jarosz 
Black Hills Energy 
kevin.jarosz@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Tatyana Bannan 
Black Hills Energy 
tatyana.bannan@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Jill Becker 
Black Hills Energy 
jill.becker@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Meg McGill 
Black Hills Energy 
Margaret.mcgill@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Becky Purington 
Black Hills Energy 
becky.purington@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Callie Tysdal 
Black Hills Energy 
callie.tysdal@blackhillscorp.com 
 
Chris Dibbern 
Public Advocate 
dibbernlaw@gmail.com 
 
Donna Mullinax 
Blue Ridge Consulting Services, Inc. 
dmullinax@blueridgecs.com 
 

mailto:kevin.jarosz@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:tatyana.bannan@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:jill.becker@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:Margaret.mcgill@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:becky.purington@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:callie.tysdal@blackhillscorp.com
mailto:dibbernlaw@gmail.com
mailto:dmullinax@blueridgecs.com

